HSNE

Health & Safety North East

PLEASE NOTE THAT PRICES SHOWN ARE FOR THE NEWCASTLE VENUE HIGHLIGHTED ONLY -

HEALTH & SAFETY NORTH EAST & HEALTH LIFE & SAFETY

CITB OPEN COURSE SCHEDULE 2015

FOR PRICES AT OUR OTHER LOCATIONS NATIONWIDE — PLEASE CALL LEE SMITH ON 01226 321 731

Site Management Safety Training Scheme (SMSTS) Courses - 5 Day - £425.00 per delegate

HEALTH, LIFE & SAFETY LTD

Location Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec
London 12-16 16-20 16-20 13-17 18-22 22-26 20-24 17-21 21-25 19-23 23-27 14-18
Holiday Inn

Kings Cross 16, 23,30 Jan 20, 27 Mar 8,15,22,29 May | 17,24,31July | 4, 11, 18, 25 Sept 20, 27 Nov
Essex 26-30 - 9-13 - 18-22 - 6-10 - 14-18 - 16-20 -
Cornwallis House

Sheffield - 9-13 - 20-24 - 15-19 - 10-14 - 19-23 - 14-18
Skywalker House

Derby 30 Mar - | 27 Apr -

SG-TTL 5-9 2-6 2-6 3 Apr 1 May 1-5 20-24 - 7-11 26-30 30 Nov - 4 Dec
Stoke On Trent 19-23 - 16-20 - - 29Jun-3July | 24-28 ; ; - 14-18
Holiday Inn Express

Cineriley, LEmes 1216 | 26 26 . - 812 | 610 3.7 7-11 59 26 7-11
Monks Trg Services

Newcastle

John Buddle 19-23 9-13 9-13 6-10 tbc tbc tbe tbe tbe tbc tbc tbc
Work Village




HSNE
Health & Safety North East HEALTH & SAFETY NORTH EAST & HEALTH LIFE & SAFETY

CITB OPEN COURSE SCHEDULE 2015

PLEASE NOTE THAT PRICES SHOWN ARE FOR THE NEWCASTLE VENUE HIGHLIGHTED ONLY -
FOR PRICES AT OUR OTHER LOCATIONS NATIONWIDE — PLEASE CALL LEE SMITH ON 01226 321 731

Site Management Safety Training Scheme (SMSTS) Refresher Courses - 2 Day - £235.00 per delegate

HEALTH, LIFE & SAFETY LTD

Location Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov

Dec

London
Holiday Inn 19-20 9-10 23-24 20-21 13-14 15-16 13-14 24-25 14-15 26-27 16-17
Kings Cross

7-8

Essex

. 6-7 - 2-3 - 6-7 - 27-28 - 7-8 - 9-10
Cornwallis House

Sheffield

Skywalker House i 23-24 - 7-8 - 1-2 - 24-25 g 5-6 -

Derby

SG-TTL 12-13 9-10 9-10 7-8 26-27 - 27-28 11-12 28-29 14-15 9-10

7-8

Chorley, Lancs

: 26-27 - 30-31 27-28 26-27 - 27-28 24-25 28-29 26-27 23-24
Monks Trg Services

2-3

Newcastle
John Buddle - 25-26 - 22-23 tbc tbc tbc tbc tbc tbc thc
Work Village

thc




HSNE

Health & Safety North East

PLEASE NOTE THAT PRICES SHOWN ARE FOR THE NEWCASTLE VENUE HIGHLIGHTED ONLY -

HEALTH & SAFETY NORTH EAST & HEALTH LIFE & SAFETY

CITB OPEN COURSE SCHEDULE 2015

FOR PRICES AT OUR OTHER LOCATIONS NATIONWIDE — PLEASE CALL LEE SMITH ON 01226 321 731

Site Safety Supervisor Training Scheme (SSSTS) Courses - 2 Day- £225.00 per delegate

HEALTH, LIFE & SAFETY LTD

Location Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec
London

Holiday Inn 21-22 11-12 25-26 22-23 27-28 17-18 15-16 26-27 16-17 28-29 18-19 9-10
Kings Cross

Essex 8-9 - 45 - 11-12 - 29-30 - 9-10 - 11-12 -
Cornwallis House

Sheffield

Skywalker House - 25-26 - 9-10 - 3-4 - 26-27 - 7-8 -

ey 15-16 | 12-13 | 1213 9-10 2829 | 22-23 - - 1-2 1415 | 12-13 9-10
SG-TTL

Stoke On Trent 30 Sep -

Holiday Inn Express 29-30 | 16-17 - 15-16 | 11-12 - 29-30 - 1oet | 1218 | 23-24 -
Gy, Lanes - 23-24 | 910 7-8 5-6 . - 10-11 | 1415 | 12-13 | 9-10 .
Monks Trg Services

Newcastle

John Buddle 28-29 - - 20-21 tbc thbc tbc thbc tbc thbc thc thc
Work Village

Leeds - 5-6 - 1-2 - 8-9 tbc thc tbc tbc thc thc
Cardigan Centre




HEALTH & SAFETY NORTH EAST & HEALTH LIFE & SAFETY
CITB OPEN COURSE SCHEDULE 2015

HSNE

Health & Safety North East

HEALTH, LIFE & SAFETY LTD

PLEASE NOTE THAT PRICES SHOWN ARE FOR THE NEWCASTLE VENUE HIGHLIGHTED ONLY -
FOR PRICES AT OUR OTHER LOCATIONS NATIONWIDE — PLEASE CALL LEE SMITH ON 01226 321 731

Site Safety Supervisor Training Scheme (SSSTS) Refresher Courses - 1 Day - £155.00 per delegate

Location

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

London
Holiday Inn
Kings Cross

26

19

13

30

Sheffield
Skywalker House

27

27

15

17

18

20

Derby
SG-TTL

19

14

18

Chorley, Lancs
Monks Trg Services

29

25

29

26

27

Newcastle
John Buddle
Work Village

27

24

tbc

thc

tbc

thc

tbc

thbc

thc

thc




HSNE

Health & Safety North East

HEALTH & SAFETY NORTH EAST & HEALTH LIFE & SAFETY
CITB OPEN COURSE SCHEDULE 2015

PLEASE NOTE THAT PRICES SHOWN ARE FOR THE NEWCASTLE VENUE HIGHLIGHTED ONLY -
FOR PRICES AT OUR OTHER LOCATIONS NATIONWIDE — PLEASE CALL LEE SMITH ON 01226 321 731

CITB Health & Safety Awareness Courses - 1 Day - £120.00 per delegate

HEALTH, LIFE & SAFETY LTD

Location

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

London
Holiday Inn
Kings Cross

Sheffield
Skywalker House

27

27

28

11

Derby
SG-TTL

14

11

11

14

24

10

16

18

Stoke On Trent
Holiday Inn Express

28

18

17

13

31

Chorley, Lancs
Monks Trg Services

30

26

11

12

11

Newcastle
John Buddle
Work Village

30

24

tbc

tbc

tbc

tbc

tbc

tbc

thc

thc

Leeds
Cardigan Centre

16

27

31

24

26

29

tbc

thc

tbc

thbc

tbc

tbc




HSNE

Health & Safety North East

The Course Locations are:

LONDON

Holiday Inn Kings Cross/Bloomsbury
1 Kings Cross Road

London

WC1X 9HX

DERBY
SG-TTL Ltd
Wetherby Road
Derby
Derbyshire
DE24 8HL

STOKE ON TRENT
Holiday Inn Express
Stanley Mathews Way
Trentham Lakes
Stoke On Trent

ST4 4EG

LEEDS

The Cardigan Centre
145 -149 Cardigan Road
Leeds

LS6 1LJ

SHEFFIELD
Skywalker House
Darnall Road
Sheffield

S9 5AB

BASILDON
Cornwallis House
Howard Chase
Basildon

Essex

DE24 8HL

CHORLEY

Monks Trg Services
Behind Avant Gardens
Wigan Road

Chorley

PR25 5XW

NEWCASTLE

Suite 18, John Buddle Work Village
Buddle Road

Newcastle Upon Tyne

NE4 8AW

HEALTH, LIFE & SAFETY LTD




