



### PLEASE NOTE THAT PRICES SHOWN ARE FOR THE NEWCASTLE VENUE HIGHLIGHTED ONLY – FOR PRICES AT OUR OTHER LOCATIONS NATIONWIDE – PLEASE CALL LEE SMITH ON 01226 321 731

### Site Management Safety Training Scheme (SMSTS) Courses - 5 Day - £425.00 per delegate

Location	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
London	12-16	16-20	16-20	13-17	18-22	22-26	20-24	17-21	21-25	19-23	23-27	14-18
Holiday Inn Kings Cross	16, 23, 30 Jan		20, 27 Mar		8, 15, 22, 29 May		17, 24, 31 July		4, 11, 18, 25 Sept		20, 27 Nov	
Essex Cornwallis House	26-30	-	9-13	-	18-22	-	6-10	-	14-18	-	16-20	-
Sheffield Skywalker House	-	9-13	-	20-24	-	15-19	-	10-14	-	19-23	-	14-18
<b>Derby</b> SG-TTL	5-9	2-6	2-6	30 Mar - 3 Apr	27 Apr - 1 May	1-5	20-24	-	7-11	26-30	30 Nov	- 4 Dec
Stoke On Trent Holiday Inn Express	19-23	-	16-20	-	-	29 Jun	- 3 July	24-28	-	-	-	14-18
Chorley, Lancs Monks Trg Services	12-16	2-6	2-6	-	-	8-12	6-10	3-7	7-11	5-9	2-6	7-11
Newcastle John Buddle Work Village	<mark>19-23</mark>	<mark>9-13</mark>	<mark>9-13</mark>	<mark>6-10</mark>	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc





### PLEASE NOTE THAT PRICES SHOWN ARE FOR THE NEWCASTLE VENUE HIGHLIGHTED ONLY – FOR PRICES AT OUR OTHER LOCATIONS NATIONWIDE – PLEASE CALL LEE SMITH ON 01226 321 731

## Site Management Safety Training Scheme (SMSTS) Refresher Courses - 2 Day - £235.00 per delegate

Location	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
London Holiday Inn Kings Cross	19-20	9-10	23-24	20-21	13-14	15-16	13-14	24-25	14-15	26-27	16-17	7-8
Essex Cornwallis House	6-7	,	2-3	,	6-7	•	27-28	,	7-8	,	9-10	-
Sheffield Skywalker House	,	23-24	,	7-8	,	1-2	-	24-25	,	5-6	•	
<b>Derby</b> SG-TTL	12-13	9-10	9-10	7-8	26-27	•	27-28	11-12	28-29	14-15	9-10	7-8
Chorley, Lancs Monks Trg Services	26-27	ı	30-31	27-28	26-27	ı	27-28	24-25	28-29	26-27	23-24	2-3
Newcastle John Buddle Work Village	-	<mark>25-26</mark>	•	<mark>22-23</mark>	tbc	tbc						





### PLEASE NOTE THAT PRICES SHOWN ARE FOR THE NEWCASTLE VENUE HIGHLIGHTED ONLY – FOR PRICES AT OUR OTHER LOCATIONS NATIONWIDE – PLEASE CALL LEE SMITH ON 01226 321 731

## Site Safety Supervisor Training Scheme (SSSTS) Courses - 2 Day- £225.00 per delegate

Location	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
<b>London</b> Holiday Inn Kings Cross	21-22	11-12	25-26	22-23	27-28	17-18	15-16	26-27	16-17	28-29	18-19	9-10
Essex Cornwallis House	8-9	-	4-5	-	11-12	-	29-30	-	9-10	-	11-12	•
Sheffield Skywalker House	1	25-26	1	9-10	1	3-4	-	26-27	-	7-8	1	
<b>Derby</b> SG-TTL	15-16	12-13	12-13	9-10	28-29	22-23	-	-	1-2	14-15	12-13	9-10
Stoke On Trent Holiday Inn Express	29-30	16-17	-	15-16	11-12	-	29-30	-	30 Sep - 1 Oct	12-13	23-24	-
Chorley, Lancs Monks Trg Services	-	23-24	9-10	7-8	5-6	-	-	10-11	14-15	12-13	9-10	-
Newcastle John Buddle Work Village	<mark>28-29</mark>	-	-	<mark>20-21</mark>	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc
Leeds Cardigan Centre	-	5-6	-	1-2	-	8-9	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc





### PLEASE NOTE THAT PRICES SHOWN ARE FOR THE NEWCASTLE VENUE HIGHLIGHTED ONLY – FOR PRICES AT OUR OTHER LOCATIONS NATIONWIDE – PLEASE CALL LEE SMITH ON 01226 321 731

#### Site Safety Supervisor Training Scheme (SSSTS) Refresher Courses - 1 Day - £155.00 per delegate

Location	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
<b>London</b> Holiday Inn Kings Cross	-	5	6	9	26	19	-	13	-	30	-	3
Sheffield Skywalker House	27	-	27		15	-	17	-	18	-	20	,
<b>Derby</b> SG-TTL	-	19	-	14	-	5	-	7	1	9	-	18
Chorley, Lancs Monks Trg Services	29	25	-	29	-	2	2	26	2	2	27	-
Newcastle John Buddle Work Village	ŀ	<mark>27</mark>	ŀ	<mark>24</mark>	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc





### PLEASE NOTE THAT PRICES SHOWN ARE FOR THE NEWCASTLE VENUE HIGHLIGHTED ONLY – FOR PRICES AT OUR OTHER LOCATIONS NATIONWIDE – PLEASE CALL LEE SMITH ON 01226 321 731

## CITB Health & Safety Awareness Courses - 1 Day - £120.00 per delegate

Location	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
<b>London</b> Holiday Inn Kings Cross	-	4	-	1	-	4	-	6	-	1	-	2
Sheffield Skywalker House	-	27	-	27		5	-	28		9	-	11
<b>Derby</b> SG-TTL	14	11	11	-	14	24	-	10	-	16	18	-
Stoke On Trent Holiday Inn Express	28	18	-	17	13	-	31	-	3	2	-	-
Chorley, Lancs Monks Trg Services	30	26	11	9	1	1	1	12	1	1	11	1
Newcastle John Buddle Work Village	30	-	-	24	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc
Leeds Cardigan Centre	16	27	31	24	26	29	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc	tbc





#### The Course Locations are:

LONDON

Holiday Inn Kings Cross/Bloomsbury 1 Kings Cross Road London WC1X 9HX

DERBY SG-TTL Ltd Wetherby Road Derby Derbyshire DE24 8HL

STOKE ON TRENT Holiday Inn Express Stanley Mathews Way Trentham Lakes Stoke On Trent ST4 4EG

LEEDS
The Cardigan Centre
145 -149 Cardigan Road
Leeds
LS6 1LJ

SHEFFIELD Skywalker House Darnall Road Sheffield S9 5AB

BASILDON Cornwallis House Howard Chase Basildon Essex DE24 8HL

CHORLEY
Monks Trg Services
Behind Avant Gardens
Wigan Road
Chorley
PR25 5XW

NEWCASTLE Suite 18, John Buddle Work Village Buddle Road Newcastle Upon Tyne NE4 8AW